XXIV CARABELA D

CLASE 4

83 MANGA CLASE 4
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Race Results

Results [05/05/2018 15:33:29] (Provisional)

Start: 05/05/2018 12:05:00

Distance: 7,40 NM

Scoring: ToD Coastal/Long Distance
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ESP-6532_C
ESP-10366_C
ESP-10199_C
ESP-10256_C
ESP-10473_C
ESP-10476_C
FRA-14124
ESP-10248_C
ESP-8608_C
ESP-10003_C
ESP-10478_C

ALBANA 2
HABANA
CORPI 2.0
SR SMEE
EFESERO
FLIP 2
LOULOU
NABEL
VICTORIA 07
GATTACA
BATSCO

SALVADOR GARCIA CANOVAS
JESUS HERTA DE MORA
FRANCISCO J.CORBALAN RODRIGUEZ
ANTONIO JAVIER ROS HERNANDE
JUAN IGNACIO MONTOYA GRACIA
MARIO ALEJANDRO SOSA

CARLOS MORENO GARCIA
ANTONIO MATAS PELLICER
HILARIO MARTINEZ

FRANCISCO GUERRERO GONZALEZ
JOSE MARIA CANO PENALVER

C.N.LOS NIETOS
C.N.LO PAGAN
C.N.M.MENOR
C.N.M.MENOR
C.N.M.MENOR
C.N.M.MENOR
C.N.CERVERA
C.N.MAR MENOR
C.N.LOS NIETOS
C.N.LOS NIETOS
C.N.LOS ALCAZARES

DFM

RENT A CAR

738,6
726,2
713,2
732,3
799,8
764,2
758,1
724,1
768,9
728,3
737,4

+0 13:44:41
+0 13:49:50
+0 13:49:30
+0 13:59:04
+0 14:08:23
+0 14:27:39
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

01:39:41
01:44:50
01:44:30
01:54:04
02:03:23
02:22:39

PLATA EXMO. AYTO. DE LOS ALCAZARES

00:00:00
00:06:41
00:07:57
00:15:10
00:16:09
00:39:49

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00



